(Tentative) 

Net Amount (Rs.) 

1 Platinum (Q1) 11000 15 165,000.00 

2 Diamond ( Q2) 7000 15 105,000.00 

3 Gold (Q3) 5000 25 125,000.00 

4 Silver (Q4) 3000 30 90,000.00 

6 Outstanding Researcher 

Award 

21000 01 21,000.00 

Total Amount (in Rs) Five Lakh Six Thousand Only 506,000.00 

UNIVERSITY RESEARCH EXCELLENCE AWARDS (UREA)-2024 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

Applicant   

Designation  Department  Platinum 

(Q1) 

(First/Corresp

onding author) 

Diamond 

(Q2) 

(First/Correspondi

ng author) 

Gold 

(Q3) 

(First/Corre